
Date Time Home Team Away Team Location Match Type Result
Saturday 07 May 2016 13:30 1st XI Thriplow CC - 2nd XI Home League
Saturday 14 May 2016 13:30 Sawston and Babraham CC - 2nd XI 1st XI Spicers Sports Ground League
Saturday 21 May 2016 13:30 1st XI Linton Village CC - 1st XI Home League
Saturday 28 May 2016 13:30 1st XI Haslingfield CC - 1st XI Home League
Saturday 04 June 2016 13:30 Madingley CC - 1st XI 1st XI Girton College League
Sunday 05 June 2016 1st XI Fulbourn Institute CC - 2nd XI Home Junior Cup R1
Saturday 11 June 2016 13:30 Royston CC, Cambs - 1st XI 1st XI Therfield Recreation Ground League
Saturday 18 June 2016 13:30 1st XI Audley End & Littlebury CC - 1st XI Home League
Sunday 19 June 2016 1st XI Linton or Thriplow Home 20/20 Cup R2
Saturday 25 June 2016 13:30 Linton Village CC - 1st XI 1st XI Recreation Ground League
Saturday 02 July 2016 13:30 Thriplow CC - 2nd XI 1st XI League
Sunday 03 July 2016 1st XI ???? Home Junior Cup QF
Saturday 09 July 2016 13:30 1st XI Great Chishill CC - 1st XI Home League
Sunday 10 July 2016 1st XI ???? Home 20/20 Cup QF
Saturday 16 July 2016 13:30 Barrington CC, Cambs - 1st XI 1st XI The Green League
Saturday 23 July 2016 13:30 Haslingfield CC - 1st XI 1st XI The Recreation Ground League
Saturday 30 July 2016 13:30 1st XI Royston CC, Cambs - 1st XI Home League
Sunday 31 July 2016 1st XI ???? Home Junior Cup SF
Saturday 06 August 2016 13:30 Audley End & Littlebury CC - 1st XI 1st XI League
Sunday 07 August 2016 ???? ???? Clare College 20/20 Cup Finals Day
Saturday 13 August 2016 13:30 1st XI Barrington CC, Cambs - 1st XI Home League
Saturday 20 August 2016 13:30 1st XI Madingley CC - 1st XI Home League
Saturday 27 August 2016 13:30 Great Chishill CC - 1st XI 1st XI The Playing Field League
Sunday 28 August 2016 ???? ???? Clare College Junior Cup Final
Saturday 03 September 2016 13:30 1st XI Sawston and Babraham CC - 2nd XI Home League

Date Time Home Team Away Team Type Result
Saturday 07 May 2016 NO GAME
Saturday 14 May 2016 13:30 2nd XI Rebels CC - 1st XI Home League
Saturday 21 May 2016 13:30 Linton Village CC - 2nd XI 2nd XI Recreation Ground League
Saturday 28 May 2016 13:30 Barley CC, Cambs - 2nd XI 2nd XI Barley Cricket Ground League
Saturday 04 June 2016 13:30 2nd XI Sawston and Babraham CC - 3rd XI Home League
Saturday 11 June 2016 13:30 2nd XI Cambourne CC - 2nd XI Home League
Saturday 18 June 2016 13:30 Abington CC, Cambs - 3rd XI 2nd XI Granta Park, Great Abington League
Saturday 25 June 2016 13:30 2nd XI Linton Village CC - 2nd XI Home League
Sunday 26 June 2016 2nd XI Balsham 2nd or Comberton Home LJ CUP - Rd 2
Saturday 02 July 2016 13:30 2nd XI Steeple Morden CC - 1st XI Home League
Saturday 09 July 2016 NO GAME
Saturday 16 July 2016 13:30 2nd XI Barley CC, Cambs - 2nd XI Home League
Sunday 17 July 2016 2nd XI ???? Home LJ CUP - QF
Saturday 23 July 2016 13:30 2nd XI Elsworth CC - 1st XI Home League
Saturday 30 July 2016 13:30 Cambourne CC - 2nd XI 2nd XI Lower Cambourne League
Saturday 06 August 2016 13:30 2nd XI Abington CC, Cambs - 3rd XI Home League
Saturday 13 August 2016 13:30 Steeple Morden CC - 1st XI 2nd XI League
Sunday 14 August 2016 ???? ???? Clare College LJ CUP - Finals Day
Saturday 20 August 2016 13:30 Rebels CC - 1st XI 2nd XI Netherhall School League
Saturday 27 August 2016 13:30 Elsworth CC - 1st XI 2nd XI League
Saturday 03 September 2016 13:30 Sawston and Babraham CC - 3rd XI 2nd XI Babraham League
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WILBRAHAMS CRICKET CLUB FIXTURES LIST 2016

GREY Highlight denotes AWAY game
RED Highlight denotes CUP game


